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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Jul 21

Jul 22

Jul 22

Jul 22

Jul 23

Jul 23

Sale

Sell Option

Buy-Back Opt

Sale

Spot FX

Spot FX

- 108,331

- 5,000,000

10,000,000

- 61,563

5,000,000

- 2,000,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

JP MORGAMN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FLIND (829)
(S\WEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

EUR CALL USD PUT

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION

NOV 01, 2004 @ 1.25

KNOCK OUT @ 1.1375

KNOCK OUT @ 1.21 BARRIER EXP 12/1/03
RESALE OF PURCHASED FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 07/20/04

MZD PUT USD CALL

FX EURCPEAN STYLE OPTION

DEC 23, 2004 @ 625

KNOCK IN @ 815
REPURCHASE OF WRITTEN FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 07/20/04

JP MORGAMN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SVWEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

SPOT CURRENCY TRAMNSACTION - BUY
BUY GBF SELLUSD
SPOT RATE : 1.861600000
TRADE 7/20/04 WALUE 7/23/04
POUND STERLING
U5 DOLLAR

SPOT CURRENCY TRAMSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL GBP

SPOT RATE : 1.836600000

TRADE 7/21/04 WALUE 7i23/04

U S DOLLAR

POUND STERLING

109,331.00

a7,500.00

- 1458,083.00

61,563.00

-0,308,000.00

3,673,200.00

JPM-SDNY-00032407
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